KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT .OF ORTHOPAEDICS

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER-2021

DATE DAY’S TIME | SUBJECT PG’s Name CHAIR
PERSON

)2/11/2021 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Sahukar Dr Roshan
)4/11/2021 | Thursday |3.00pm |]Journal Club Dr Vaibhav Dr Ranganath
)9/11/2021 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Vikramaditya | Dr C.K Rao
10/11/2021 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Vaibhav Dr Roshan
11/11/2021 | Thursday |3.00pm |]Journal Club Dr Anuroop Dr Ranganath
.2/11/2021 | Friday 3.00pm | Seminar- CTEV Dr Vaibhav Dr C.K Rao
.6/11/2021 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Anuroop Dr Roshan
.7/11/2021 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Vaibhav Dr Ranganath
.8/11/2021 | Thursday |3.00pm |Journal Club Dr Sahukar Dr C.K Rao
9/11/2021 | Friday 3.00pm | Seminar- Amputation | Dr Vikramaditya | Dr Roshan

; : principles 2
:3/11/2021 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Sahukar Dr Ranganath
'4/11/2021 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Anuroop Dr C.K Rao
:5/11/2021 | Thursday |3.00pm |]Journal Club Dr Vikramaditya | Dr Roshan
:6/11/2021 | Friday 3.00pm | Seminar- Transient Dr Anuroop Dr Ranganath

synivitis

0/11/2021 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Vikramaditya | Dr C.K Rao

HOD,Dept.of Orthopaedics




